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OEM Reference

ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER

JKR000030
JKR100183
JKR000031
JKR100180

Image not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

DENSO
BOSCH
BOSCH
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CORTECO
CORTECO
ZAFFO

VEMO
MAPCO
MAPCO
VALEO
VALEO
HOFFER
HOFFER
COOPERS
BLUE PRINT
P.B.R.

PBR
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DENSO
COMLINE
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER

MULLER FILTER

FILTRON
ARMAFILT
KNECHT

MAHLE ORIGINAL

BOSCH
BOSCH

0145200791
1987432182
1987432182
17173
17173F
19411
19411
21653017
21653017
418
49300001
65590
66603
698879
698879
8300173
8300173F
ACEO079
ADG02599
AH7151
AH7151
AH227
C48192
CF9640
CuU3943
CuU3943
DCF424P
EKF160
ELR7110
ELR7110
FC241
K1145
K39026025
LA243
LA746
M2182
M2182
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MICRONAIR
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
HELSA-AUTOMOTIVE
ACDelco
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

MOTAQUIP

WIX FILTERS
ZAFFO

MP233
N235

N235
N235609
N235609
PC8129
PC8129
PFO75
PU1182E
QFCO0018
TSP0325086
TSP0325086
V49300001
VCF193
WP9028
ZF418
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